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Education

2013

2011

2010

Leather Footwear and Accessories Design Program

Architectural Design, Master Program

Department of Architecture

Group exhibitions

2016

2015

2014
2013
2012

2011
2006
2003

Istanbul Jewellery Show

Joya Barcelona, Art Jewellery Fair
Design Week

States of Material Il

Istanbul Jewellery Show

Fill in the blanks!

Urban Encounter(s), Istanbul and Mega Events Graduate

Program Exhibition
Paralaks, Yaygara Contemporary Art Initiative
Stop Viclence Against Women, Sculpture Exhibition

Ceramic Exhibition

Awards and achievements

2013

2011

2007

2005

Finalist, Leather Craft Category

Recipient, Full Scholarship

Recipient, Full Schalarship into Architectural Design,
Master Program

Winner, Human Rights Foundation of Turkey Award

Istanbul Moda Academy (IMA), Turkey, in partnership
with the University of Arts London, UK

Istanbul Bilgi University, Turkey

Faculty of Engineering and Architecture, Gazi University

Turkey

Barcelona, Spain

Gallery Foyart, Ankara, Turkey
Armaggan Art & Design Gallery, Turkey
Turkey

Maumau Art Residency, Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul Bilgi University, Turkey

Contemporary Istanbul, Turkey
Amnesty International

Artdiye Art Gallery

Detay, Leather Products Design Award
Istanbul Moda Academy (IMA), Turkey
Istanbul Bilgi University, Turkey

Urban Dreams: Reevaluating Ankara Ulucanlar Central
Prison Project

Jury Award, International Architecture Students Project UNMOP

Exhibition and Awards
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Residencies & Workshops

2016

2015

2013

2011

2009

2007

2007

Workshop Coordinator, Workshop: Jewellery from Found Faculty of Fine Arts, Hacettepe University, Ankara,
Objects Turkey

Workshop Presenter, 4th International Interior

Architecture Symposium

Workshop Coordinator, Architecture Week 2013 Chamber of Architects of Ankara Branch, Turkey
(Spaces of Resistance), Monuments to Resistance

Workshop Coordinator, Sound of The City Summer

School
Terre Dei Fontanili (International Workshap in Palitecnico di Milano (The Polytechnic University of
Environmental Design) Milan), Italy

Workshop Coordinator, 1000 Architects @ 1000
Schools Project

European Winter Schoal in Architectural Design Gazi University
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