

SNEM YILDIRIM

January, 2020

Education

Leather Footwear and Accessories Design Program	Istanbul Moda Academy (IMA), Turkey, in partnership
	with the University of Arts London, UK
Architectural Design, Master Program	Istanbul Bilgi University, Turkey
Department of Architecture	Faculty of Engineering and Architecture, Gazi University
	Architectural Design, Master Program

Group exhibitions

2	2016	Istanbul Jewellery Show	Turkey
		Joya Barcelona, Art Jewellery Fair	Barcelona, Spain
2	2015	Design Week	Gallery Foyart, Ankara, Turkey
		States of Material III	Armaggan Art & Design Gallery, Turkey
2	2014	Istanbul Jewellery Show	Turkey
2	2013	Fill in the blanks!	Maumau Art Residency, Istanbul, Turkey
2	2012	Urban Encounter(s), Istanbul and Mega Events Graduate	Istanbul Bilgi University, Turkey
		Program Exhibition	
2	2011	Paralaks, Yaygara Contemporary Art Initiative	Contemporary Istanbul, Turkey
2	2006	Stop Violence Against Women, Sculpture Exhibition	Amnesty International
2	2003	Ceramic Exhibition	Artdiye Art Gallery

Awards and achievements

2013	Finalist, Leather Craft Category	Detay, Leather Products Design Award
	Recipient, Full Scholarship	Istanbul Moda Academy (IMA), Turkey
2011	Recipient, Full Scholarship into Architectural Design,	Istanbul Bilgi University, Turkey
	Master Program	
2007	Winner, Human Rights Foundation of Turkey Award	Urban Dreams: Reevaluating Ankara Ulucanlar Central
		Prison Project
2005	Jury Award, International Architecture Students Project	UNMOP
	Exhibition and Awards	

Residencies & Workshops

2016	Workshop Coordinator, Workshop: Jewellery from Found	Faculty of Fine Arts, Hacettepe University, Ankara,
	Objects	Turkey
2015	Workshop Presenter, 4th International Interior	
	Architecture Symposium	
2013	Workshop Coordinator, Architecture Week 2013	Chamber of Architects of Ankara Branch, Turkey
	(Spaces of Resistance), Monuments to Resistance	
2011	Workshop Coordinator, Sound of The City Summer	
	School	
2009	Terre Dei Fontanili (International Workshop in	Politecnico di Milano (The Polytechnic University of
	Environmental Design)	Milan), Italy
2007	Workshop Coordinator, 1000 Architects @ 1000	
	Schools Project	
2007	European Winter School in Architectural Design	Gazi University